
Digital 36.1   Cox 08 / 1008 HD   Full Channel 08   
Verizon FiOS (RI) 08/508 HD   (MA) 18/518 HD 

Comcast in Southern MA 819 HD
DirecTV 36   DISH Network 36

*Program schedule subject to change.*

WSBE RHODE ISLAND PBS

SaturdayMonday - Friday 

WSBE 
Rhode Island PBS

Summer 2022 Schedule

Odd Squad

Curious George

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum

Ready Jet Go!

Curious George

Elinor Wonders Why

Elinor Wonders Why

Donkey Hodie

Ready Jet Go!

Alma’s Way

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Donkey Hodie

Let’s Go Luna!

Sesame Street

Molly of Denali

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum

Cyberchase

SciGirls

Wild Kratts

Biz Kid$

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Nature Cat

Molly of Denali

Wild Kratts

Arthur

5:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7:00 a.m.

6:30 a.m.

6:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

6:30 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

6:00 a.m.

5:30 a.m. 

11:00 a.m.


